
U13 Girls
Cat Rank Time No Runner Club

GU13 1 08:31 148 Kate  Richardson  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 2 08:50 129 Emma Johnson Edinburgh AC

GU13 3 08:52 120 Hannah  Anderson East Kilbride A.C.

GU13 4 09:02 171 Isla Calvert Livingston & District AAC

GU13 5 09:08 135 Jill Carswell Giffnock North AAC

GU13 6 09:12 140 Helen  Chong  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 7 09:13 104 Morven Hubbard Ayr Seaforth AC

GU13 8 09:13 168 Hannah Little  Lasswade AC 

GU13 9 09:13 201 Rhiann Callan VP‐Glasgow AC

GU13 10 09:15 130 Ellie Hinks  Garscube Harriers

GU13 11 09:16 141 Francesca Davidson Giffnock North AAC

GU13 12 09:26 118 Georgia  Ledingham Corstorphine AC

GU13 13 09:27 105 Evie Mackay Ayr Seaforth AC

GU13 14 09:36 133 Alexandra  Jones  Garscube Harriers

GU13 15 09:38 153 Hannah  McGeehan  Inverclyde AC

GU13 16 09:38 102 Rosie Davidson Ayr Seaforth AC

GU13 17 09:39 215 Jenna  Little VP‐Glasgow AC

GU13 18 09:39 143 Emma Gaston Giffnock North AAC

GU13 19 09:41 214 Jojo Littefield  VP‐Glasgow AC

GU13 20 09:41 187 Skye Marshall Pitreavie AAC

GU13 21 09:44 110 Amy Kirkpatrick Central AC

GU13 22 09:44 196 Anna Young Shettleston Harriers

GU13 23 09:44 136 Emma  Chamberlain Giffnock North AAC

GU13 24 09:44 172 Charlie Maree Nolan  Livingston & District AAC

GU13 25 09:52 161 Ola Zurakowska Kilbarchan AAC

GU13 26 09:54 162 Rachel Paton Kirkintilloch Olympians

GU13 27 09:56 111 Jessica Turnbull Central AC

GU13 28 09:58 150 Leah Cameron Inverclyde AC

GU13 29 10:01 185 Ailsa  Barr Pitreavie AAC

GU13 30 10:02 239 Lauren  Barclay  Falkirk Victoria Harriers 

GU13 31 10:03 163 Caoiuhe  Quail Kirkintilloch Olympians

GU13 32 10:03 144 Miriam  Gilbride  Giffnock North AAC

GU13 33 10:04 195 Elise  Hollywood  Shettleston Harriers

GU13 34 10:04 156 Louise  Hastie  Kilbarchan AAC

GU13 35 10:06 182 Rose Ryan Perth Strathtay Harriers 

GU13 36 10:09 125 Morgan MacDougal  East Kilbride A.C.

GU13 37 10:12 115 Skye  Birnie  Clydesdale Harriers 

GU13 38 10:12 189 Chole  Burton Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers 

GU13 39 10:13 134 Grace Maclean Garscube Harriers

GU13 40 10:15 146 Niamh McWilliams Giffnock North AAC

GU13 41 10:18 100 Darci Burns Airdrie Harriers

GU13 42 10:20 169 Lauren  Meikle  Lasswade AC 

GU13 43 10:20 145 Leila Hickey-Fugaccia Giffnock North AAC

GU13 44 10:25 159 Millie  Spence  Kilbarchan AAC

GU13 45 10:27 176 Emma Donachy North Ayrshire AC

GU13 46 10:29 112 Megan Anderson Chirnside Chasers

GU13 47 10:30 179 Leah Murray North Ayrshire AC

GU13 48 10:37 221 Jenny Scott  Helensburgh AAC

GU13 49 10:39 132 Ruby  Imrie  Garscube Harriers

GU13 50 10:42 114 Isla Taylor Chirnside Chasers

GU13 51 10:44 149 Katie Young Giffnock North AAC

GU13 52 10:45 199 Nicola  Farmer  Springburn Harriers 

GU13 53 10:45 217 Estere  Sudmale VP‐Glasgow AC

GU13 54 10:45 108 Naomi Howlieson Central AC

GU13 55 10:47 154 Hannah  Fleming  Kilbarchan AAC

GU13 56 10:53 190 Shona  Carey  Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers 

GU13 57 10:53 192 Hannah Lang  Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers 

GU13 58 10:53 166 Emma  Latto Lasswade AC 



GU13 59 10:57 127 Taylor  McNamara  East Kilbride A.C.

GU13 60 11:01 107 Cara Wotherspoon Bellahouston Harriers

GU13 61 11:03 181 Megan Pettigrew North Ayrshire AC

GU13 62 11:04 175 Rebecca  Booth  North Ayrshire AC

GU13 63 11:22 219 Amelia Murphy Helensburgh AAC

GU13 64 11:44 198 Chole  Emordy  Springburn Harriers 



U13 Boys
Cat Position Time No Runner Club

BU13 1 08:03 426 Alasdair  McMonagle  Cumbernauld AAC

BU13 2 08:11 578 Lewis Dow Pitreavie AAC

BU13 3 08:25 409 Oscar Onley Chirnside Chasers

BU13 4 08:29 497 Ethan Carolan Giffnock North AAC

BU13 5 08:34 488 Ben Cameron Forres Harriers

BU13 6 08:38 498 Murray Fotheringham Giffnock North AAC

BU13 7 08:39 551 Lewis  Hannigan  Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 8 08:43 610 Gregor  Campbell Shettleston Harriers

BU13 9 08:44 529 Harry McGill Greenock Glenpark Harriers 

BU13 10 08:45 545 Duncan MacDonald Inverness Harriers AAC

BU13 11 08:46 484 Finlay Ross-Davie Garscube Harriers  

BU13 12 08:47 444 Aidan Simpson Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 

BU13 13 08:48 577 Kairn  Brand  Perth Strathtay Harriers 

BU13 14 08:49 630 Ethan Wilson Shettleston Harriers

BU13 15 08:49 603 Sean Friel  Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers 

BU13 16 08:51 579 Brodie  Aitken  Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers 

BU13 17 08:51 661 Blayne Wright VP‐Glasgow AC

BU13 18 08:53 449 Elliot Bain East Kilbride A.C.

BU13 19 08:58 483 Owen Keddie Fife AC

BU13 20 08:59 544 Lucas Cairns Inverness Harriers AAC

BU13 21 09:00 546 Finlay Rutter Inverness Harriers AAC

BU13 22 09:01 472 Luke  Aitken  Garscube Harriers  

BU13 23 09:05 569 Louis  O'Hare  Kirkintilloch Olympians 

BU13 24 09:07 538 Josh Law Inverclyde AC

BU13 25 09:09 547 Angus  Rutter Inverness Harriers AAC

BU13 26 09:15 443 Blair Scott Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 

BU13 27 09:18 542 Andrew Winter Inverclyde AC

BU13 28 09:19 465 Callan Hogarth Falkirk Victoria Harriers

BU13 29 09:20 553 Cameron Hunter Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 30 09:20 448 Hamish  Anderson  East Kilbride A.C.

BU13 31 09:21 463 Adam  Grieve  Falkirk Victoria Harriers

BU13 32 09:23 555 Ryan McDermott Kilbarchan AAC

BU13 33 09:23 424 Leo Currie Clydesdale Harriers

BU13 34 09:23 609 Aaron Grew  Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers 

BU13 35 09:27 458 Thomas McCourt East Kilbride A.C.

BU13 36 09:27 530 Scott Meechan Greenock Glenpark Harriers 

BU13 37 09:27 505 Christopher  Watson - Sweeney Giffnock North AAC

BU13 38 09:27 446 Scott Vigrow  Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 

BU13 39 09:29 486 Ruaridh Stickland  Garscube Harriers  

BU13 40 09:29 658 Jack MacKinnon VP‐Glasgow AC

BU13 41 09:29 455 Joseph Hagan East Kilbride A.C.

BU13 42 09:29 470 Ben Charles Sutherland Falkirk Victoria Harriers

BU13 43 09:32 401 Alexander Crooks Ayr Seaforth AC

BU13 44 09:36 485 Peter Scott Fife AC

BU13 45 09:38 531 Josh  Bain Helensburgh AC 

BU13 46 09:39 469 Michael McGarvey Falkirk Victoria Harriers

BU13 47 09:40 457 Cameron MacDonald East Kilbride A.C.

BU13 48 09:40 660 Devan Miller VP‐Glasgow AC

BU13 49 09:40 523 Ewan  Ferguson Greenock Glenpark Harriers 

BU13 50 09:40 437 Stephen Tiplady Corstorphine AAC

BU13 51 09:45 586 Liam  Angely Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers 

BU13 52 09:45 535 Ross Davidson Inverclyde AC

BU13 53 09:52 646 Fergus  Mardon Strathearn Harriers 

BU13 54 09:52 642 Ben  Emordy  Springburn Harriers 

BU13 55 09:54 539 Jack Stewart Inverclyde AC

BU13 56 09:57 657 Mathew  Ireland VP‐Glasgow AC

BU13 57 09:58 643 Luke  Mallon Springburn Harriers 

BU13 58 10:04 476 Cameron Berry Garscube Harriers  



BU13 59 10:05 574 Fraser Morris Livingston & District AAC

BU13 60 10:09 537 Lewis Hainey Inverclyde AC

BU13 61 10:10 570 Mathew  Stewart Kirkintilloch Olympians 

BU13 62 10:18 536 Caleb Dunning Inverclyde AC

BU13 63 10:19 467 Nathan Laing Falkirk Victoria Harriers

BU13 64 10:28 591 Mark  Cassidy  Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers 

BU13 65 10:39 429 Jake  McPherson Clydesdale Harriers

BU13 66 10:39 644 James  Pye  Springburn Harriers 

BU13 67 10:40 645 James  Grant  Strathearn Harriers 

BU13 68 10:40 460 Sam  Sweeney  East Kilbride A.C.

BU13 69 10:49 572 Cameron Dickson Lasswade AAC

BU13 70 10:49 422 Stuart Aird Clydesdale Harriers

BU13 71 11:04 402 Blair John Gemmell Ayr Seaforth AC

BU13 72 11:04 532 Christopher  Wilson Helensburgh AC 

BU13 73 11:04 501 Joe  McNulty  Giffnock North AAC

BU13 74 11:35 554 Ross Kennedy  Kilbarchan AAC



U15 Girls
Cat Rank Time No Runner Club

GU15 1 15:09 236 Eloise Walker Edinburgh AC

GU15 2 15:14 230 Jess Macleod  Corstorphine AC

GU15 3 15:19 252 Lynn McKenna Giffnock North AAC

GU15 4 15:34 250 Emily Crusher Giffnock North AAC

GU15 5 15:42 253 Charlotte McKenna Giffnock North AAC

GU15 6 15:53 224 Rosie Eckersley Central AC

GU15 7 15:56 231 Anna  Bennett Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 

GU15 8 16:03 245 Annabel Ballantyne Giffnock North AAC

GU15 9 16:11 267 Nuala McCheyne Inverclyde AC

GU15 10 16:17 274 Emily Andrew Inverness Harriers 

GU15 11 16:31 299 Emma Jenkins Perth Strathtay Harriers 

GU15 12 16:45 254 Lisa Miller Giffnock North AAC

GU15 13 16:46 233 Lucy Muirhead East Kilbride AC

GU15 14 16:48 263 Cliona McCheyne Inverclyde AC

GU15 15 16:48 272 Zoe Renfrew Inverclyde AC

GU15 16 16:48 247 Zoe  Coyne  Giffnock North AAC

GU15 17 16:51 282 Hannah Paton Kirkintilloch Olympians 

GU15 18 17:01 256 Leah Sinforiani Giffnock North AAC

GU15 19 17:03 292 Courtney  Moffat  Livingston AC

GU15 20 17:08 284 Laine  Alemu Kilbarchan AAC

GU15 21 17:15 275 Rebecca Johnstone Inverness Harriers 

GU15 22 17:25 225 Heather Scott Central AC

GU15 23 17:33 327 Amy Bissett VP Glasgow 

GU15 24 17:37 316 Christie Dalgleish Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers 

GU15 25 17:42 297 Carla Murray North Ayrshire AC

GU15 26 17:54 258 Chloe Murphy Helensburgh AAC 

GU15 27 18:06 321 Lauren  McEwan Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers 

GU15 28 19:19 323 Jodie  Mitchell Shettleston Harriers 

GU15 29 19:25 226 Tiegan Breen Clydesdale Harriers 

GU15 30 20:01 283 Iona Smith Kirkintilloch Olympians 

GU15 31 20:49 227 Natasha Shaw Clydesdale Harriers 

GU15 32 21:11 234 Rachel  Wardrope  East Kilbride AC



U15 Boys
Cat Rank Time No Runner Club

BU15 1 13:30 838 Andrew MacAngus Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 2 13:37 713 Keir  Howlieson  Central AC

BU15 3 13:39 816 Cameron Watson Inverclyde AC

BU15 4 13:44 869 Lewis Raeburn Shettleston Harriers

BU15 5 13:47 716 Ben MacMillan Central AC

BU15 6 13:56 835 Craig Kennedy Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 7 13:58 778 Robert  Sparks  Fife AC

BU15 8 14:01 849 Luke McCaffrey Kirkintilloch Olympians

BU15 9 14:02 846 Cameron  Wright  Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 10 14:13 790 Elliot Duff Garscube Harriers

BU15 11 14:16 831 Cameron Corrigan Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 12 14:20 814 Adam  Hay  Inverclyde AC

BU15 13 14:20 868 Cameron Campbell Shettleston Harriers

BU15 14 14:30 852 Euan Hood Lasswade AAC

BU15 15 14:34 767 Iain McWhinnie Fife AC

BU15 16 14:34 770 Gavin McWhinnie Fife AC

BU15 17 14:38 867 Jamie Burns Shettleston Harriers

BU15 18 14:44 766 Kane Elliott Falkirk Victoria Harriers

BU15 19 14:46 866 Ryan Stephen Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

BU15 20 14:54 864 Ruairidh MacGregor Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

BU15 21 15:00 830 Craig Wilson Inverness Harriers AAC

BU15 22 15:00 873 Levi Sweeney Perth Strathtay Harriers

BU15 23 15:01 825 Ben Johnstone Inverness Harriers AAC

BU15 24 15:08 834 Kyle  Irvine  Kilbarchan AAC

BU15 25 15:11 810 Thomas Watson Larkhall YMCA Harriers

BU15 26 15:15 765 Jamie Simpson Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

BU15 27 15:22 872 Duthac Mardon Strathearn Harriers

BU15 28 15:27 784 James Cathro Garscube Harriers

BU15 29 15:34 815 Ben Nichol Inverclyde AC

BU15 30 15:34 813 Dylan  Crawford Inverclyde AC

BU15 31 15:34 863 James  Hannaway Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

BU15 32 15:36 759 Ryan George Donald Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

BU15 33 15:42 808 Andrew Robertson Giffnock North AAC

BU15 34 15:49 851 Frankie  Quail Kirkintilloch Olympians

BU15 35 15:50 721 Ben Reynolds Chirnside Chasers

BU15 36 15:52 734 Rory Williams Chirnside Chasers

BU15 37 15:54 807 Eoghan O'Donnell Giffnock North AAC

BU15 38 15:57 788 Jack Cuthbertson Garscube Harriers

BU15 39 16:00 781 Ryan Brown  Greenock Glenpark Harriers

BU15 40 16:09 756 Paul Tiplady Corstorphine AAC

BU15 41 16:13 871 Daniel  Du Pon Strathearn Harriers

BU15 42 16:14 806 Luke Nelson  Giffnock North AAC

BU15 43 16:16 347 Joey Brown Chirnside Chasers

BU15 44 16:22 875 Thomas Connolly VP‐Glasgow AC

BU15 45 16:27 703 Logan Cotter Ayr Seaforth AC

BU15 46 16:30 793 MacKenzie Haldane  Garscube Harriers

BU15 47 16:33 874 Calum Brown VP‐Glasgow AC

BU15 48 16:41 862 Keir Crawford Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

BU15 49 16:46 750 Euan  McCallum Clydesdale Harriers

BU15 50 16:49 854 Jamie Kinghorn Lasswade AAC

BU15 51 16:53 761 Ben McDermid Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

BU15 52 17:02 859 Andrew  Carey  Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

BU15 53 17:03 795 Alan Mollins Greenock Glenpark Harriers

BU15 54 17:04 853 Daniel  Kelly  Lasswade AAC

BU15 55 20:05 870 Stephen  Emordy Springburn Harriers 

BU15 56 22:22 710 Declan MacFarlane  Bellahouston Harriers 



U17 Girls
Cat Rank Time No Runner Club

FU17 1 17:13 894 Lauren Dickson Lasswade AAC

FU17 2 17:17 13 Anna MacFadyen Forres Harriers

FU17 3 17:27 18 Iona Miller Kilbarchan AAC

FU17 4 17:52 354 Constance Nankivell East Sutherland AC

FU17 5 18:03 17 Shelby Morrison Inverclyde AC

FU17 6 18:46 3 Lauren McCulloch Central AC 

FU17 7 18:49 10 Heather Addison East Kilbride AC 

FU17 8 19:38 30 Rhiannon Kirk North Highland Harriers 

FU17 9 19:45 21 Holly Thompson  Kilbarchan AAC

FU17 10 19:54 5 Lauryn  Turnbull Central AC 

FU17 11 20:15 12 Louise Mccullagh Fife AC

FU17 12 20:41 884 Jodie Currie Central AC

FU17 13 20:43 29 Mhairi Watret Nithsdale AC

FU17 14 21:34 14 Hannah  Berry  Garscube Harriers

FU17 15 21:48 32 Talia  Quigley  Shettleston Harriers 

FU17 16 21:52 8 Danielle MacDermid Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

FU17 17 22:35 11 Katy Aitken Fife AC

FU17 18 25:31 31 Emma  Purdie  Shettleston Harriers 



U17 Boys
Cat Rank Time No Runner Club

MU17 1 14:49 379 Ben Greenwood Perth Strathtay Harriers

MU17 2 14:52 380 Sol Sweeney Perth Strathtay Harriers

MU17 3 15:20 355 Joseph Arthur Edinburgh AC

MU17 4 15:24 362 George Rees Fife AC

MU17 5 15:38 349 Andrew Merry Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

MU17 6 15:42 396 Guy Evans-Haggerty VP‐Glasgow AC

MU17 7 15:50 385 Gavin Smith Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

MU17 8 15:57 885 Oliver Watson-Sweeny Giffnock North AAC

MU17 9 16:09 345 Jack  Heathwood  Bellahouston Harriers 

MU17 10 16:10 389 John Law VP‐Glasgow AC

MU17 11 16:12 367 Andrew Love Giffnock North AAC

MU17 12 16:15 45 Ryan Gray Inverclyde AC

MU17 13 16:20 364 Cody Stevenson Garscube Harriers

MU17 14 16:24 376 Cameron Steven Lasswade AAC

MU17 15 16:25 352 Martin Lynas East Kilbride A.C.

MU17 16 16:27 391 Charlie Milarvie VP‐Glasgow AC

MU17 17 16:31 381 Tyler White Pitreavie AAC

MU17 18 16:33 344 Robbie  Ferguson Bellahouston Harriers 

MU17 19 16:42 357 Michael Swinton Edinburgh AC

MU17 20 16:50 398 Matthew MacKinnon Inverclyde AC

MU17 21 16:59 356 Paul Ireland Edinburgh AC

MU17 22 17:07 371 Nicholas Boyle Giffnock North AAC

MU17 23 17:09 368 Joseph Lowrie Giffnock North AAC

MU17 24 17:18 377 Matthew Smith Lasswade AAC

MU17 25 17:32 893 Keir Carolan Giffnock North AAC

MU17 26 17:42 369 Nikolai Gajic Giffnock North AAC

MU17 27 17:43 387 Lewis Tracey Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

MU17 28 17:53 374 Aidan McCaffrey Kirkintilloch Olympians

MU17 29 17:57 801 Lorn Webster Garscube Harriers

MU17 30 18:26 388 James Duffy Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

MU17 31 18:36 365 Thomas  Berry Garscube Harriers

MU17 32 18:43 399 Sammy Hearl Inverclyde AC

MU17 33 19:37 353 Aidan Abberly East Kilbride A.C.

MU17 34 19:51 351 Jacob Connelly East Kilbride A.C.

MU17 35 20:25 375 Harry Lamond Kirkintilloch Olympians

MU17 36 20:51 395 Danny Smith VP‐Glasgow AC

MU17 37 22:37 343 Robbie  Smith  Bellahouston Harriers 

MU17 38 25:50 346 Adam  Macfarlane  Bellahouston Harriers 



U13 Girls Teams
Position Club Club Points Points No Runner Category Time

1 Giffnock North AAC 12 1 148 Kate  Richardson  GU13 08:31

5 135 Jill Carswell GU13 09:08

6 140 Helen  Chong  GU13 09:12

2 Ayr Seaforth AC 36 7 104 Morven Hubbard GU13 09:13

13 105 Evie Mackay GU13 09:27

16 102 Rosie Davidson GU13 09:38

3 VP-Glasgow AC 45 9 201 Rhiann Callan GU13 09:13

17 215 Jenna  Little GU13 09:39

19 214 Jojo Littefield  GU13 09:41

4 Garscube Harriers 63 10 130 Ellie Hinks  GU13 09:15

14 133 Alexandra  Jones  GU13 09:36

39 134 Grace Maclean GU13 10:13

5 East Kilbride A.C. 98 3 120 Hannah  Anderson GU13 08:52

36 125 Morgan MacDougal  GU13 10:09

59 127 Taylor  McNamara  GU13 10:57

6 Central AC 102 21 110 Amy Kirkpatrick GU13 09:44

27 111 Jessica Turnbull GU13 09:56

54 108 Naomi Howlieson GU13 10:45

7 Kilbarchan AAC 103 25 161 Ola Zurakowska GU13 09:52

34 156 Louise  Hastie  GU13 10:04

44 159 Millie  Spence  GU13 10:25

8 Lasswade AC 108 8 168 Hannah Little  GU13 09:13

42 169 Lauren  Meikle  GU13 10:20

58 166 Emma  Latto GU13 10:53

9 Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers 151 38 189 Chole  Burton GU13 10:12

56 190 Shona  Carey  GU13 10:53

57 192 Hannah Lang  GU13 10:53

10 North Ayrshire AC 153 45 176 Emma Donachy GU13 10:27

47 179 Leah Murray GU13 10:30

61 181 Megan Pettigrew GU13 11:03

U13 Boys Teams
Position Club Club Points Points No Runner Category Time

1 Giffnock North AAC 47 4 497 Ethan Carolan BU13 08:29

6 498 Murray Fotheringham BU13 08:38

37 505 topher  Watson - Swe BU13 09:27

2 Inverness Harriers AAC 51 10 545 Duncan MacDonald BU13 08:45

20 544 Lucas Cairns BU13 08:59

21 546 Finlay Rutter BU13 09:00

3 Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers 65 15 603 Sean Friel  BU13 08:49

16 579 Brodie  Aitken  BU13 08:51

34 609 Aaron Grew  BU13 09:23

4 Kilbarchan AAC 68 7 551 Lewis  Hannigan  BU13 08:39

29 553 Cameron Hunter BU13 09:20



32 555 Ryan McDermott BU13 09:23

5 Garscube Harriers  72 11 484 Finlay Ross-Davie BU13 08:46

22 472 Luke  Aitken  BU13 09:01

39 486 Ruaridh Stickland  BU13 09:29

6 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 76 12 444 Aidan Simpson BU13 08:47

26 443 Blair Scott BU13 09:15

38 446 Scott Vigrow  BU13 09:27

7 East Kilbride A.C. 83 18 449 Elliot Bain BU13 08:53

30 448 Hamish  Anderson  BU13 09:20

35 458 Thomas McCourt BU13 09:27

8 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 94 9 529 Harry McGill BU13 08:44

36 530 Scott Meechan BU13 09:27

49 523 Ewan  Ferguson BU13 09:40

9 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 101 28 465 Callan Hogarth BU13 09:19

31 463 Adam  Grieve  BU13 09:21

42 470 Ben Charles Sutherland BU13 09:29

10 Inverclyde AC 103 24 538 Josh Law BU13 09:07

27 542 Andrew Winter BU13 09:18

52 535 Ross Davidson BU13 09:45

11 VP-Glasgow AC 105 17 661 Blayne Wright BU13 08:51

40 658 Jack MacKinnon BU13 09:29

48 660 Devan Miller BU13 09:40

12 Clydesdale Harriers 168 33 424 Leo Currie BU13 09:23

65 429 Jake  McPherson BU13 10:39

70 422 Stuart Aird BU13 10:49

13 Springburn Harriers 177 54 642 Ben  Emordy  BU13 09:52

57 643 Luke  Mallon BU13 09:58

66 644 James  Pye  BU13 10:39

U15 Girls Teams
Position Club Club Points Points No Runner Category Time

1 Giffnock North AAC 12 3 252 Lynn McKenna GU15 15:19

4 250 Emily Crusher GU15 15:34

5 253 Charlotte McKenna GU15 15:42

2 Inverclyde AC 38 9 267 Nuala McCheyne GU15 16:11

14 263 Cliona McCheyne GU15 16:48

15 272 Zoe Renfrew GU15 16:48

U15 Boys Teams
Position Club Club Points Points No Runner Category Time

1 Kilbarchan AAC 16 1 838 Andrew MacAngus BU15 13:30

6 835 Craig Kennedy BU15 13:56

9 846 Cameron  Wright  BU15 14:02

2 Shettleston Harriers 34 4 869 Lewis Raeburn BU15 13:44

13 868 Cameron Campbell BU15 14:20

17 867 Jamie Burns BU15 14:38

3 Fife AC 38 7 778 Robert  Sparks  BU15 13:58



15 767 Iain McWhinnie BU15 14:34

16 770 Gavin McWhinnie BU15 14:34

4 Inverclyde AC 44 3 816 Cameron Watson BU15 13:39

12 814 Adam  Hay  BU15 14:20

29 815 Ben Nichol BU15 15:34

5 Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers 70 19 866 Ryan Stephen BU15 14:46

20 864 Ruairidh MacGregor BU15 14:54

31 863 James  Hannaway BU15 15:34

6 Garscube Harriers 76 10 790 Elliot Duff BU15 14:13

28 784 James Cathro BU15 15:27

38 788 Jack Cuthbertson BU15 15:57

7 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 109 26 765 Jamie Simpson BU15 15:15

32 759 Ryan George Donald BU15 15:36

51 761 Ben McDermid BU15 16:53

8 Giffnock North AAC 112 33 808 Andrew Robertson BU15 15:42

37 807 Eoghan O'Donnell BU15 15:54

42 806 Luke Nelson  BU15 16:14

9 Chirnside Chasers 114 35 721 Ben Reynolds BU15 15:50

36 734 Rory Williams BU15 15:52

43 347 Joey Brown BU15 16:16

10 Lasswade AAC 118 14 852 Euan Hood BU15 14:30

50 854 Jamie Kinghorn BU15 16:49

54 853 Daniel  Kelly  BU15 17:04

U17 Girls Teams
Position Club Club Points Points No Runner Category Time

1 Central AC 28 6 3 Lauren McCulloch FU17 18:46

10 5 Lauryn  Turnbull FU17 19:54

12 884 Jodie Currie FU17 20:41

U17 Boys Teams
Position Club Club Points Points No Runner Category Time

1 VP-Glasgow AC 32 6 396 Guy Evans-Haggerty MU17 15:42

10 389 John Law MU17 16:10

16 391 Charlie Milarvie MU17 16:27

2 Giffnock North AAC 41 8 885 Oliver Watson-Sweeny MU17 15:57

11 367 Andrew Love MU17 16:12

22 371 Nicholas Boyle MU17 17:07

3 Edinburgh AC 43 3 355 Joseph Arthur MU17 15:20

19 357 Michael Swinton MU17 16:42

21 356 Paul Ireland MU17 16:59

4 Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers 64 7 385 Gavin Smith MU17 15:50

27 387 Lewis Tracey MU17 17:43

30 388 James Duffy MU17 18:26

5 Inverclyde AC 64 12 45 Ryan Gray MU17 16:15

20 398 Matthew MacKinnon MU17 16:50

32 399 Sammy Hearl MU17 18:43



6 Bellahouston Harriers 64 9 345 Jack  Heathwood  MU17 16:09

18 344 Robbie  Ferguson MU17 16:33

37 343 Robbie  Smith  MU17 22:37

7 Garscube Harriers 73 13 364 Cody Stevenson MU17 16:20

29 801 Lorn Webster MU17 17:57

31 365 Thomas  Berry MU17 18:36

8 East Kilbride A.C. 82 15 352 Martin Lynas MU17 16:25

33 353 Aidan Abberly MU17 19:37

34 351 Jacob Connelly MU17 19:51




